3aroriBnsa nikeBigHoI AepeBuHN (2010-2017 pokun)

O6carun 3aroTisenb, TUC.M>

2010p.

2011p.

2012p.

2013p.

2014p.

2015p.

2016p.

2017p.

JlikBigHa gepeBuHa

608,0

617,7

633,9

617,7

658,6

699,0

673,5

713,9

NicomaTtepianu kpyrni
(minoBa nepeBunHa)
Ansa BupobHuMUTBa

202,0

226,8

217,1

237,9

242,1

250,1

227,0

211,2

nuaomaTtepianis i
3aroToBOK, K/NIE€EHOI
daHepu Ta WNOHY

157,3

178,6

169,7

191,9

210,0

2224

206,5

191,8

Yy T.4. XBOMHUX
nopia

77,7

81,7

81,3

101,7

102,5

107,0

100,0

90,5

6anaHcoBoi
aepesuHun (Kpyrnoi
Ta KONoToi)

27,0

29,3

34,7

37,3

24,9

22,5

16,9

16,9

Yy T.4. XBOMHUX
nopia

5,7

8,9

17,7

19,0

11,0

10,6

7,5

9,3

IHLWWNX COPTUMEHTIB
nicomaTtepianis
KpYyrmnx

17,7

18,9

12,7

8,7

7,2

5,2

3,6

2,5

Yy T.4. XBOMHUX
nopig

7,2

3,8

2,9

1,6

MannBHa nepeBuHa
(BKOYaAKOUM
AepeBuHyY ans
BUpPOBGHULITBA
AepeBHOro Byrinng)

401,0

388,0

410,7

379,5

416,5

448,9

446,5

502,7

Y T.4. XBOWMHI
nopoam

130,0

145,2

129,8

171,8

I3 3aranbHoro
obcary 3aroroBneHoi
nanvBHOI AEPEBUHM

ApoBa Ans
onaneHHs

82,7

62,3

53,4

47,1

101,6

162,7

178,1

210,7

ApOB'siIHa AepeBMHa
ANa TEXHOMNOrUHMX
notpeb

318,3

325,7

357,3

332,4

314,9

286,2

268,4

292,0




